
LOT 17 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

ORB 738-134, TRUST DEED ORB

LIBERATO VINCENT/TOMSEY CANDACE
3356 SW CO RD 18
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-3324

34-3S-17-07018-117
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30850 MAINT/ALTR 30 03/15/2013

HX Base Yr

346 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,567 110.9760 124.29 194,762 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 216 100 216 17,451

BAS 1,128 100 1,128 91,129

FEP 144 80 115 9,290

UGR 240 45 108 8,725

1,728 1,567 126,595

BAS= W26 S36 FEP= S8 E18 N8W18$ E26 UGR= E12 N20 W12 S20$ N20
E12 N16 BAS= N18 W12 S18 E12$ W12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 11 24 264.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 370

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

420

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


